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This infographic contains data provided by StatsCan and Environics (2023).

6.1%
Unemployment

Rate

Household Types

65+ Living
Alone

One Person

Non-Family

Multi Family

One Family

3,606

8,463

9,129

534

25,068

Age

0-4
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10-14
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